

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Mat		Brenner Excavating		Langlois & Sons	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	188	Sta	\$320.00	\$60,160.00	\$320.00	\$60,160.00	\$338.00	\$63,544.00	\$470.00	\$88,360.00
Station Grading	1	LS	15,400.00	15,400.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	39,120.00	39,120.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	560	Syd	6.00	3,360.00	5.00	2,800.00	3.65	2,044.00	9.50	5,320.00
HMA Crush and Shape	50,200	Syd	0.65	32,630.00	0.65	32,630.00	0.89	44,678.00	1.10	55,220.00
Topsoil Shoulder	200	Cyd	14.00	2,800.00	14.00	2,800.00	8.95	1,790.00	19.00	3,800.00
Geotextile Fabric	4,000	Syd	1.00	4,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.90	3,600.00	3.00	12,000.00
18" Concrete Culvert, CL E	240	Ft	62.00	14,880.00	62.00	14,880.00	29.00	6,960.00	25.00	6,000.00
18" End Section, concrete	12	Ea	400.00	4,800.00	400.00	4,800.00	496.50	5,958.00	500.00	6,000.00
24" Concrete Culvert, CL E	40	Ft	77.00	3,080.00	77.00	3,080.00	42.60	1,704.00	40.00	1,600.00
24" End Section, Concrete	2	Ea	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00	559.50	1,119.00	525.00	1,050.00
72" Concrete Culvert, CL E	72	Ft	212.00	15,264.00	212.00	15,264.00	328.50	23,652.00	301.00	21,672.00
Approach Gravel	300	Cyd	12.00	3,600.00	12.00	3,600.00	23.10	6,930.00	17.00	5,100.00
Gravel Surface Course	7000	ton	6.75	47,250.00	6.75	47,250.00	8.80	61,600.00	8.90	62,300.00
Special Embankment	1500	ton	14.10	21,150.00	14.10	21,150.00	12.00	18,000.00	16.00	24,000.00
Restoration	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	15,195.00	15,195.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temporary	224	Sft	4.00	896.00	3.75	840.00	4.20	940.80	4.00	896.00
Barrels	20	Ea	15.00	300.00	18.10	362.00	20.50	410.00	18.00	360.00
Type III Barricade	7	Ea	75.00	525.00	115.10	805.70	122.50	857.50	150.00	1,050.00
Flag control	1	LS	440.00	440.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,986.00	2,986.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	455.00	455.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	4,290.00	4,290.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
Slope Protection, Plain Riprap	100	Syd	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	29.90	2,990.00	38.00	3,800.00
Project Clean-Up	1	LS	770.00	770.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,295.00	2,295.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
HMA 13A	11,300	Ton	53.35	602,855.00	52.78	596,414.00	53.90	609,070.00	54.00	610,200.00
Monument Box, Adjust	6	Ea	50.00	300.00	50.00	300.00	184.50	1,107.00	300.00	1,800.00
Shoulder Gravel	2,500	Ton	13.80	34,500.00	13.80	34,500.00	12.00	30,000.00	14.00	35,000.00
Pavement Marking, Temporary	188	Sta	4.00	752.00	5.00	940.00	5.10	958.80	3.00	564.00
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	20,000	Ft	0.05	1,000.00	0.05	1,000.00	0.11	2,200.00	0.11	2,200.00
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	37,600	Ft	0.05	1,880.00	0.05	1,880.00	0.11	4,136.00	0.11	4,136.00
			TOTAL BID	\$877,947.00	TOTAL BID	\$883,755.70	TOTAL BID	\$958,135.10	TOTAL BID	\$1,010,628.00

Kalin Construction										
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	188	Sta	\$319.00	\$59,972.00						
Station Grading	1	LS	51,277.92	51,277.92						
Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	560	Syd	10.41	5,829.60						
HMA Crush and Shape	50,200	Syd	1.13	56,726.00						
Topsoil Shoulder	200	Cyd	22.02	4,404.00						
Geotextile Fabric	4,000	Syd	1.58	6,320.00						
18" Concrete Culvert, CL E	240	Ft	32.83	7,879.20						
18" End Section, concrete	12	Ea	550.61	6,607.32						
24" Concrete Culvert, CL E	40	Ft	44.97	1,798.80						
24" End Section, Concrete	2	Ea	616.78	1,233.56						
72" Concrete Culvert, CL E	72	Ft	290.25	20,898.00						
Approach Gravel	300	Cyd	25.75	7,725.00						
Gravel Surface Course	7000	ton	8.03	56,210.00						
Special Embankment	1500	ton	18.17	27,255.00						
Restoration	1	LS	23,767.45	23,767.45						
Sign, Type B, Temporary	224	Sft	4.00	896.00						
Barrels	20	Ea	15.00	300.00						
Type III Barricade	7	Ea	75.00	525.00						
Flag control	1	LS	2,937.59	2,937.59						
Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	7,242.00	7,242.00						
Slope Protection, Plain Riprap	100	Syd	32.84	3,284.00						
Project Clean-Up	1	LS	17,205.90	17,205.90						
HMA 13A	11,300	Ton	53.04	599,352.00						
Monument Box, Adjust	6	Ea	100.14	600.84						
Shoulder Gravel	2,500	Ton	12.65	31,625.00						
Pavement Marking, Temporary	188	Sta	15.00	2,820.00						
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	20,000	Ft	0.11	2,200.00						
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	37,600	Ft	0.12	4,512.00						
			TOTAL BID	\$1,011,404.18						